4180250010
4180250020
4180250030
4180250040
4180250050
4180250060
4180250070
4180250080
4180250090
4180250100
4180250110
4180250120
4180250130
4180250140
4180250150
4180250160
4180250170
4180250180
4180250190
4180250200
4180250210
4180250220
4180250230
4180250240
4180250250
4180250260
4180250270
4180250275
4180250290
4180250300
4180250310
4180250320
4180250330
4180250340
4180250350
4180250360
4180250370
4180250380
4180250390
4180250400
4180250420
4180250430
4180250440
4180250455
4180250460
4180250470
4180250480
4180250490

ACQUAFORMOSA
ACQUAPPESA
ACRI

AIELLO CALABRO
AIETA

ALBIDONA

ALESSANDRIA DEL CARRETTO

ALTILIA

ALTOMONTE
AMANTEA
AMENDOLARA
APRIGLIANO
BELMONTE CALABRO
BELSITO

BELVEDERE MARITTIMO
BIANCHI

BISIGNANO
BOCCHIGLIERO
BONIFATI
BUONVICINO
CALOPEZZATI
CALOVETO

CAMPANA

CANNA

CARIATI

CAROLEI
CARPANZANO
CASALI DEL MANCO
CASSANO ALL'IONIO
CASTIGLIONE COSENTINO
CASTROLIBERO
CASTROREGIO
CASTROVILLARI
CELICO

CELLARA
CERCHIARA DI CALABRIA
CERISANO

CERVICATI

CERZETO

CETRARO

CIVITA

CLETO

COLOSIMI
CORIGLIANO-ROSSANO
COSENZA

CROPALATI

CROSIA

DIAMANTE

CS
(O]
CS
(]
CS
cs
CS
(O]
CS
(O]
CS
cs
CS
cs
CS
cs
CS
cs
CS
cs
CS
cs
CS
cs
CS
cs
CS
(O]
CS
cs
CS
(O]
CS
cs
CS
(]
CS
(O]
CS
(O]
CS
cs
CS
(O]
CS
(]
CS
(O]

3.275,78
6.569,99
87.483,39
9.739,51
4.133,42
7.855,94
1.929,58
6.273,18
8.803,55
42.706,42
7.072,21
6.943,75
11.743,20
4.331,27
31.346,69
3.639,76
30.913,22
4.209,80
13.286,82
5.868,43
8.443,37
3.433,04
8.907,54
3.542,42
23.403,55
13.553,89
2.532,91
34.628,08
57.696,69
5.962,64
30.499,41
4.523,01
71.020,21
12.281,06
3.192,39
5.992,94
11.558,40
2.266,94
8.940,39
40.801,17
3.646,10
7.505,90
3.629,62
127.214,11
232.409,26
3.610,59
15.279,83
10.190,46



4180250500
4180250510
4180250520
4180250530
4180250540
4180250550

4180250560
4180250570
4180250580
4180250590
4180250600
4180250610
4180250620
4180250630
4180250640
4180250650
4180250660
4180250670
4180250680
4180250690
4180250700
4180250710
4180250720
4180250730
4180250740
4180250750
4180250760
4180250770
4180250780
4180250790
4180250800
4180250810
4180250820
4180250830
4180250840
4180250850
4180250860
4180250870
4180250880
4180250890
4180250900
4180250910
4180250920

DIPIGNANO

DOMANICO

FAGNANO CASTELLO
FALCONARA ALBANESE
FIGLINE VEGLIATURO
FIRMO

FIUMEFREDDO BRUZIO
FRANCAVILLA MARITTIMA
FRASCINETO
FUSCALDO

GRIMALDI

GRISOLIA

GUARDIA PIEMONTESE
LAGO

LAINO BORGO

LAINO CASTELLO
LAPPANO

LATTARICO
LONGOBARDI
LONGOBUCCO
LUNGRO

LUZzI

MAIERA'

MALITO

MALVITO
MANDATORICCIO
MANGONE

MARANO MARCHESATO
MARANO PRINCIPATO
MARZI

MENDICINO
MONGRASSANO
MONTALTO UFFUGO
MONTEGIORDANO
MORANO CALABRO
MORMANNO
MOTTAFOLLONE
NOCARA

ORIOLO

ORSOMARSO

PALUDI

PANETTIERI

PAOLA

CS
Cs
CS
CS
CS
(O]

CS
CS
CS
Cs
CS
cs
CS
(]
CS
(]
CS
(O]
CS
cs
CS
CS
CS
cs
CS
cs
CS
CS
CS
cs
CS
cs
CS
cs
CS
cs
CS
(O]
CS
(O]
CS
(O]
CS

16.156,43
2.266,94
16.092,91
7.802,67
2.363,32
5.575,69

9.531,89
10.643,45
6.747,54
35.316,90
4.379,15
11.195,44
7.772,23
12.180,57
5.482,53
3.406,41
3.369,63
8.423,05
6.648,40
14.547,47
9.735,76
30.391,43
7.138,11
6.821,05
5.695,41
10.213,83
9.552,77
13.939,91
12.783,28
4.135,96
19.681,19
5.775,13
35.858,19
4.488,21
10.584,49
12.824,82
3.790,68
1.531,36
5.814,12
8.561,08
3.762,78
2.723,14
54.968,74



4180250930
4180250940
4180250950
4180250970
4180250980
4180250990
4180251000
4180251010
4180251020
4180251030
4180251040
4180251050
4180251060
4180251070
4180251080
4180251100
4180251110
4180251120
4180251130
4180251140
4180251150
4180251160
4180251170
4180251180
4180251190
4180251200
4180251210
4180251220
4180251230
4180251240
4180251250
4180251260
4180251270
4180251280
4180251290
4180251300
4180251310
4180251320
4180251321
4180251330
4180251340
4180251350

PAPASIDERO

PARENTI

PATERNO CALABRO
PEDIVIGLIANO

PIANE CRATI

PIETRAFITTA
PIETRAPAOLA

PLATACI

PRAIA A MARE

RENDE

ROCCA IMPERIALE
ROGGIANO GRAVINA
ROGLIANO

ROSE

ROSETO CAPO SPULICO
ROTA GRECA

ROVITO

SAN BASILE

SAN BENEDETTO ULLANO
SAN COSMO ALBANESE
SAN DEMETRIO CORONE
SAN DONATO DI NINEA
SAN FILI

SANGINETO

SAN GIORGIO ALBANESE
SAN GIOVANNI IN FIORE
SAN LORENZO BELLIZZI
SAN LORENZO DEL VALLO
SAN LUCIDO

SAN MARCO ARGENTANO
SAN MARTINO DI FINITA
SAN NICOLA ARCELLA
SAN PIETRO IN AMANTEA
SAN PIETRO IN GUARANO
SAN SOSTI

SANTA CATERINA ALBANESE

SANTA DOMENICA TALAO
SANT'AGATA DI ESARO
SANTA MARIA DEL CEDRO
SANTA SOFIA D'EPIRO

SANTO STEFANO DI ROGLIANO

SAN VINCENZO LA COSTA

CS
cs
CS
CS
CS
cs
CS
(]
CS
(]
CS
CS
CS
cs
CS
CS
CS
cs
CS
cs
CS
(]
CS
(O]
CS
(]
CS
CS
CS
(]
CS
CS
CS
cs
CS
cs
CS
(]
CS
(]
CS
(]

3.400,38
5.868,65
8.874,68
3.219,98
6.983,39
7.455,17
5.907,92
3.905,14
21.275,30
110.709,53
7.346,15
26.392,13
21.669,19
10.427,83
4.869,95
3.271,97
12.785,81
3.745,03
4.616,31
3.134,05
15.004,04
4.755,10
12.260,76
10.447,30
3.772,93
66.935,29
3.362,33
10.808,32
21.292,69
14.948,22
6.643,50
8.269,38
4.057,33
13.332,85
10.340,65
3.652,45
4.109,01
11.753,47
8.766,38
6.980,89
4.178,76
10.835,26



4180251360
4180251370
4180251380
4180251390
4180251400
4180251420
4180251430
4180251450
4180251460
4180251470
4180251480
4180251490
4180251500
4180251520
4180251530
4180251540
4180251550

SARACENA

SCALA COELI

SCALEA

SCIGLIANO

SERRA D'AIELLO
SPEZZANO ALBANESE
SPEZZANO DELLA SILA
TARSIA

TERRANOVA DA SIBARI
TERRAVECCHIA
TORANO CASTELLO
TORTORA

TREBISACCE
VACCARIZZO ALBANESE
VERBICARO
VILLAPIANA

ZUMPANO

150 Enti

CS
(O]
CS
cs
CS
CS
CS
(]
CS
CS
CS
(O]
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS

14.253,23
6.804,80
30.463,52
4.827,43
2.936,21
12.899,11
14.604,71
6.096,94
10.778,41
4.320,09
8.009,97
17.840,53
16.507,31
3.472,36
6.641,15
8.849,73
11.276,61
2.238.413,52



